
 

College Information Table Program 

Downtown Campus – Spring 2023 

The following colleges and universities have scheduled visits to the Downtown Campus. Admissions counselors 
will be available to answer questions about the transfer admissions process.  All tables (unless otherwise noted) 
will be located on the second floor near the student lounge. 

Date College / University Time 

Wednesday, March 1 SUNY Empire State College 10am to 1pm 

Wednesday, March 15th SUNY Empire State College 10am to 1pm 

Tuesday, March 21 St. John Fisher University 10am to 1pm 

Wednesday, March 22 SUNY Brockport 10am to 1pm 

Wednesday, March 29 SUNY Oswego 10am to 2pm 

Thursday, March 30 SUNY Geneseo 10am to 1pm 

Tuesday, April 11 SUNY Buffalo State 10am to 1pm 

Wednesday, April 12 SUNY Empire State 10am to 1pm 

Tuesday, April 18 University of Rochester 10am to 1pm 

Monday, May 8 SUNY Buffalo State 10am to 1pm 

Wednesday, May 10 SUNY Geneseo 10am to 1pm 
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